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ROHS
REV ECN NO DESRIPTION DESIGN     APPROVAL     DATE

  A1 NEW Replace frame 2020.06.12

   DESIGN WANGGUIFA 2018.06.12

 CHECKED ZHENGUILAN    2018.06.12

APPROVED LILIANJIANG 2018.06.14

GENERAL TOLERANCE

≥0~2＜   ±0.15

 ≥2~5＜   ±0.25

≥0~2＜   ±0.15

 ≥5 ±0.35

 SCALE     1:1  UNIT     mm
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DWG NO：
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SAMZO COMPONENTS
Electronic switch and connector manufacturer

大电流 卧式插件 5PIN带柱

9CW5116-A4420

9CW5-20234420

9CW5116BTFX

9C W 5 116 B T F X
Model Definition
Mould Number: XM04420
Needle Diameter:2.0 mm
Fixing Method: Fixed Column Type
Interface Method: Conventional Flared Opening
Overall Length: 11.6mm
Pin Position: 5 Pin
Mounting Method: Horizontal  (DIP)
Product Series: DC Power Jacks
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序号 名  称 数量 材 料 备 注

1

1

1

3

1

2

4 1

5

1

公头扣

弹片脚

盖 脚

圆 针

平 片

插片脚

17

黄铜带 t=0.20mm

磷铜带 t=0.10mm

黄铜带 t=0.30mm

黑色

镀银

基 座

黄铜带 t=0.30mm

黄铜带 t=0.30mm

PPA

磷铜带 t=0.30mm

镀镍

镀银

镀银

3

4

5

345

1

2
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主要技术性能

1.额定电负荷： 30V 5A;

3.绝 缘 电 阻：≥100MΩ;

2.接 触 电 阻：≤0.03Ω;

6.寿 命：5,000次。

5.插  拔   力：3～25N;

4.耐 压：AC500V(50Hz)/min;

.

镀镍

镀镍

3

4

5
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